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Challenge Québec Motovan 2008
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

4-6 Ans 50cc

1. 81 365Charlie Rousseau
2. 221 313Nathan Roy
3. 112 270Xavier Drouin
4. 244 246Raphael Lessard
5. 777 230Eliott Ferland
6. 725 209Brandon Morneau
7. 77 161Xavier Beauregard
8. 196 148Pierre-yves Gravel
9. 721 145Xavier Tremblay

10. 26 94Jordanne-laurie Trottier
11. 103 46Alex Boisseau
12. 726 45Xavier Ouellet
13. 61 43Dylan Deschamps
14. 798 35Xavier Belanger
15. 69 20Alex Dumas
16. 352 9Brad Ouellet
17. 3 7Dylan Mercier

Pos. # Name Points

7-8 Ans 50cc

1. 33 472Mathieu Jolicoeur
2. 222 372Zakiel Théroux
3. 50 339Alyson Bilodeau
4. 27 251Samuel Michaud
5. 48 249Christopher Poulin
6. 888 203Sarah-maude Bouchard
7. 45 164Jordan Poisson
8. 136 130Joshua Lafond
9. 999 102Arno Blais-champigny

10. 018 96Alexis Horik
11. 5 74Clovis Desmeules
12. 215 56Louis-philippe Cordeau
13. 08 41Kellyann Daviault
14. 430 37Félix Laroche
15. 711 29Jordan Gagnon
16. 684 15Jeremie Labelle

Pos. # Name Points

Elite-motovan 6-11 Ans 65cc

1. 777 426Cedric Moore
2. 32 335Jordan Renaud
3. 878 150Samuel Blouin
4. 232 140Jean-christophe Lafond
5. 54 133Ismael Fortier
6. 259 121Allan Simard
7. 65 119Francis Gagnon
8. 71 95Tommy Dallaire
9. 58 81Antony Bourgault

10. 229 76Darren Paris
34 76Frederic Grondines

12. 53 63Gabrielle Trottier
13. 84 54Sharl Fortier
14. 33 52Mathieu Jolicoeur
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Challenge Québec Motovan 2008
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

Elite-motovan 6-11 Ans 65cc

15. 727 46Bryan Cormier
16. 282 44Maxime Pepin
17. 82 42Frederick Laflamme
18. 100 40Guillaume St-cyr
19. 36 38Alexis Lafond
20. 886 28Charles-david Cote
21. 100 24Samuel Lavoie
22. 222 21Zakiel Théroux
23. 697 18Anthony Morin

912 18Frederic Boudreau
25. 817 17Jacob Cloutier
26. 82c 14Tommy Dompierre
27. 37 12Ariane Maurice

279 12Cedric Fournier
29. 45 11Samuel Bedard
30. 557 10Simon Dery

Pos. # Name Points

65cc 6-9 Ans

1. 100 335Samuel Lavoie
2. 99 298Etienne Bergeron
3. 65 233Francis Gagnon
4. 58 228Antony Bourgault
5. 214 190James Pepin
6. 54 189Ismael Fortier
7. 727 166Bryan Cormier
8. 229 144Darren Paris
9. 279 125Cedric Fournier

10. 372 93Daphnée Bolduc
11. 94 90Luka Turgeon
12. 53 74Gabrielle Trottier
13. 886 70Charles-david Cote
14. 34 61Frederic Grondines
15. 36 60Alexis Lafond
16. 912 38Frederic Boudreau
17. 933 33Brad Nadeau
18. 45 21Samuel Bedard
19. 82c 17Tommy Dompierre
20. 29 16Jeremy Saucier
21. 711 9Jordan Gagnon

Pos. # Name Points

65cc 10-11 Ans

1. 777 216Cedric Moore
2. 32 166Jordan Renaud
3. 84 115Sharl Fortier
4. 232 91Jean-christophe Lafond
5. 71 80Tommy Dallaire
6. 282 71Maxime Pepin
7. 878 60Samuel Blouin
8. 259 52Allan Simard
9. 7 50Samuel Desmarais

10. 4 30Gabriel Pearson
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Challenge Québec Motovan 2008
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

65cc 10-11 Ans

11. 38 27Brian Gauthier
12. 697 23Anthony Morin
13. 82 20Frederick Laflamme

817 20Jacob Cloutier
15. 45 13Samuel Bedard

810 13Thomas Caron
17. 123 12Anthonin Rodrigue

205 12Emanuel Sirois
19. 557 8Simon Dery

Pos. # Name Points

85cc 7-11 Ans

1. 48 374William Poulin
2. 35 285Philippe Cliche
3. 37 237Samuel Bergeron
4. 201 202Anthony Savard
5. 60 197David Lacasse
6. 100 188Carl Perreault
7. 114 160Eliott Pepin
8. 86 159Paul Nadeau
9. 810 144Thomas Caron

10. 445 137Yann Letourneau
11. 56 116Jordan Roy
12. 65 87Francis Gagnon
13. 878 81Samuel Blouin
14. 119 76Gabriel Magher
15. 113 74Samuel Croteau
16. 465 68Benoit Bolduc
17. 7 57Samuel Desmarais
18. 38 51Brian Gauthier
19. 54 44Vincent Lauzon

341 44Christophe Croteau
341 44Christophe Godbout-croteau

22. 282 31Maxime Pepin
23. 737 30Maxandre Hebert
24. 477 23Anthony Vachon

196 23Tommy Gagnon
321 23Allan Hayes

27. 31 22Alexandre Beaupre
852 22Sabryna Fortin

29. 104 19Sabrina Boisseau
30. 32 16Jordan Renaud

372 16Daphnée Bolduc
557 16Simon Dery

33. 198 15Michael Pelletier
34. 732 11Vincent Laliberte

177 11Pierre-luc Cyr
36. 21x 5Julien Cote
37. 97 3Antoine St-laurent
38. 211 2Jérome Fortier
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Challenge Québec Motovan 2008
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

85cc 12-13 Ans

1. 160 243Keven Boudreault
2. 111 231Alexandre Rodier
3. 717 209William Pepin
4. 27 181Stanly Clair
5. 626 176Alexandre Gariepy
6. 76 158Simon-anthony Buies
7. 26 147Antony Viger
8. 88 137Felix Lessard
9. 169 129Christopher Roy

10. 68 126Guillaume Bourgault
11. 151 113Charles Marcotte
12. 187x 109Jessy Vallieres
13. 228 86Anthony Neault
14. 41 84Tommy Vaillancourt
15. 47 82Michael Comtois
16. 695 70William Morin
17. 187 68Miguel Genest
18. 812 64Simon Alain
19. 021 58Marc-olivier Roy
20. 911 39Alexandre Boudreau
21. 285 38Israel Goupil
22. 444 32Alexandre Coulombe
23. 659 30Eric Labelle
24. 946 28Jonathan Desjardins
25. 588 21Maxime Bilodeau
26. 718 20Louis-philippe Marcotte
27. 219 16Samuel Gauthier
28. 595 12Mathieu Boucher

39 12Nicolas Marsolais
30. 226 10Jimmy Matthey
31. 170x 8Axel Lemaire
32. 749 6Charles Guerin
33. 827 3Kevin Cissell
34. 29 2Jimmy Ouellet

Pos. # Name Points

85 Cc 14-15 Ans

1. 09 183Luc-andre Girard
2. 203 162Jean-benoit Boisvert
3. 551 138Jimmy Ferland
4. 44 106Loic Vachon
5. 727 60Dave Blanchet
6. 319 28Samuel D Astous
7. 613 26Francis Lavoie
8. 185 24Justin Rodrigue
9. 30 22Kevin Valiere

10. 336 20Charles Gallagher
11. 298 14Gabriel Moreau-savard
12. 360 12Alex Routhier
13. 825 10Steven Veilleux
14. 262 8Jean-philippe Begin
15. 615 5Joel Bernard
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Challenge Québec Motovan 2008
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

Elite-motovan 10-15 Ans 85cc

1. 27 392Stanly Clair
2. 48 378William Poulin

111 378Alexandre Rodier
4. 09 298Luc-andre Girard
5. 201 248Anthony Savard
6. 626 226Alexandre Gariepy
7. 160 218Keven Boudreault
8. 285 206Israel Goupil
9. 187x 195Jessy Vallieres

10. 26 160Antony Viger
11. 203 142Jean-benoit Boisvert
12. 360 130Alex Routhier
13. 88 102Felix Lessard
14. 727 100Dave Blanchet
15. 47 92Michael Comtois
16. 021 88Marc-olivier Roy

151 88Charles Marcotte
18. 35 87Philippe Cliche
19. 659 75Eric Labelle
20. 76 67Simon-anthony Buies
21. 86 66Paul Nadeau
22. 7 64Samuel Desmarais
23. 41 63Tommy Vaillancourt
24. 113 62Samuel Croteau
25. 911 52Alexandre Boudreau
26. 44 49Loic Vachon
27. 68 43Guillaume Bourgault
28. 854 41Donovan Coulombe
29. 718 37Louis-philippe Marcotte
30. 800 36Alexandre Fillion
31. 748 34Nicolas Morin

878 34Samuel Blouin
54 34Vincent Lauzon

34. 695 33William Morin
35. 341 31Christophe Croteau
36. 946 30Jonathan Desjardins
37. 341 29Christophe Godbout-croteau
38. 557 27Simon Dery
39. 100 25Carl Perreault

921 25Gabriel Gagnon
41. 825 24Steven Veilleux

169 24Christopher Roy
43. 298 21Gabriel Moreau-savard
44. 294 20Molly Renaud
45. 613 19Francis Lavoie

444 19Alexandre Coulombe
47. 477 18Anthony Vachon

39 18Nicolas Marsolais
49. 172 16Olivier De Serre
50. 170x 15Axel Lemaire

810 15Thomas Caron
52. 812 12Simon Alain

777 12Cedric Moore
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Challenge Québec Motovan 2008
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

Elite-motovan 10-15 Ans 85cc

54. 60 10David Lacasse
55. 56 8Jordan Roy
56. 226 2Jimmy Matthey

Pos. # Name Points

Junior

1. 206 255Jonathan Asselin
2. 197 238Steeve Delisle
3. 625 227Nicolas Hebert
4. 09 221Luc-andre Girard
5. 213 213Mathieu Bélanger
6. 717 192Evan Couture
7. 907 133Louis Landry
8. 218 130Martin Boulé
9. 475 127Sylvain Labbe

10. 370 118Chad Sherman
11. 377 92Christophe Siegenthaler
12. 666 88William Genest
13. 353 85Guillaume Imbeault
14. 721 82Samuel Hébert
15. 204 79Maxime Coulombe
16. 242 78Dominic Santerre
17. 210 76Kaeven Perron
18. 727 75Dave Blanchet
19. 166 72Nicolas Boudreault
20. 98 64Francis Lessard
21. 53 61Kevin Bruneau
22. 31 47Daniel Montreuil
23. 66 42Marc-antoine Dery
24. 383 40Sylvain Bazinet

236 40Francois Dagnault
26. 720 39Alexandre Lavoie
27. 186 36Yann Rodrigue
28. 710 32Yorick Latulippe
29. 701 30Maxime Cote
30. 87 28Pierre-yves Gagnon

335 28Tommy Girard
32. 142 27Michael Beaupre
33. 265 26Thomas Malo
34. 72 25Alexandre Viger
35. 85 24Eric Mathieu
36. 760 22Lucas Grenier

100 22Lucka Doyon
227 22Jasmin Hamel

39. 851 20Jean-francois Houde
915 20Yannick Lajoie
807 20Frederic Lavergne

42. 214 19Jimmy Coll
172 19Stephane Canuel

44. 101 17Nathaniel Quirion
45. 652 16Matthew Chantal
46. 90 15Kevin Nolin

742 15Guillaume Beland
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Challenge Québec Motovan 2008
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

Junior

48. 192 14Steven Rodrigue
259 14Jérome Deschênes

50. 118 13Donat Lebrasseur
51. 281 12Nelson Ferland
52. 32 11Richard Querry
53. 300 10Richard Mérette

04 10Pier-luc Cliche
183 10David Pothier

56. 941 9Eric Morin
57. 279 8Luc Fournier
58. 682 7Guillaume Martin
59. 277 4Louis-philippe Chabot

269 4Jean-philippe Normandin
61. 253 3David Doyon

914 3Patrick Levesque
926 3Hugo Boutin
152 3Sebastien Lagrange

65. 141 2Dave Surprenant
66. 427 1Francis Labre

Pos. # Name Points

Femme Junior

1. 294 204Molly Renaud
2. 446 147Frederique Vachon
3. 102 134Katrine Fortin
4. 622 127Amélie Pomerleau
5. 373 117Jessica Siegenthaler
6. 93 87Myriam Bouchard
7. 78 74Claudine Ouellet
8. 388 71Melanie Beaubien
9. 117 54Josée Martel

10. 926 47Jany Gagné
11. 99 42Sabrina Vallée-perron
12. 411 40Anick Joly
13. 79 32Maude Larocque-lussier
14. 96 30Audrey Langlois
15. 852 29Sabryna Fortin
16. 105 27Catherine Plante
17. 74 16Emilie Bosse

Pos. # Name Points

Elite-motovan 14-19 Ans

1. 103 492Frederic Cliche
2. 785 489Jason Cote
3. 703 328Kevin Belzil
4. 741 289Maxim Larkin
5. 471 263Frederik Aubut
6. 157 259Francis Charette
7. 3 220Tommy Lemaire
8. 447 215Sebastien Jean
9. 303 188Philippe Querry

10. 702 160Gabriel Tremblay
11. 717 158Evan Couture
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Challenge Québec Motovan 2008
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

Elite-motovan 14-19 Ans

12. 200 145Julien Bernier
13. 193 138Olivier Levasseur
14. 482 127Benoit Payette
15. 30 124Marc Desroches
16. 128 112Simon Lessard
17. 48 106Olivier Tardif
18. 109c 100Danny Riverin

297 100Rémy Jobin
20. 206 98Jonathan Asselin
21. 204 95Maxime Coulombe
22. 720 90Alexandre Lavoie
23. 85 82Eric Mathieu
24. 120 78Pier-luc Jobin
25. 313 72Alex Houle
26. 166 68Nicolas Boudreault
27. 09 61Luc-andre Girard
28. 19 59Pierre-vincent Fillion
29. 710 52Yorick Latulippe
30. 66 51Marc-antoine Dery
31. 77 50Jonathan Parisé

767 50David Boulet
33. 727 49Dave Blanchet
34. 224 44Dave Huard
35. 721 41Samuel Hébert
36. 807 40Frederic Lavergne
37. 760 36Lucas Grenier
38. 101 33Nathaniel Quirion
39. 258 31Maxime Fortin

98 31Francis Lessard
41. 177 29Cedric Levesque

420 29Pierre-olivier Lavigne
43. 666 28William Genest

234 28Yan Belgarde
104 28Jerome Landry
164 28Billy Althot
915 28Yannick Lajoie

48. 271 27Maxime Belanger
49. 242 26Dominic Santerre

75 26Samuel Asselin
51. 44 25Kaven Benoit

339 25Simon Bisson
377 25Christophe Siegenthaler

54. 04 23Pier-luc Cliche
90 23Kevin Nolin

56. 759 22Alex Laliberte
732 22Karel Benoit
416 22Kevin Pouliot
217 22Alexandre Poirier
701 22Maxime Cote

61. 27 21Stanly Clair
62. 231 20Kevin Berard

277 20Louis-philippe Chabot
932 20Guillaume Ferland
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Challenge Québec Motovan 2008
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

Elite-motovan 14-19 Ans

65. 118 19Donat Lebrasseur
141 19Carl Bernier

67. 189 18Caroline Payette
99x 18Jason Benny

69. 914 17Patrick Levesque
931 17Jonathan Lapre

71. 386 16Mark-antoine Bélanger
841 16Mathieu Morin
67 16Charles Houle

74. 521 15Shan Pepin
127 15Sunny Mayrand
125 15Jordan Fortin

77. 287 14Michael Belley
78. 427 13Francis Labre

167 13Frederic Girard
80. 64 12William Savard
81. 161 10Israel Bernier
82. 26 7Antony Viger

244 7Jean-philippe Gagnon
84. 52 4Olivier Nadon

192 4Raphael Lecavalier
102 4Carl Larocque

87. 828 3Patrick Fréchette
88. 61 1Anthony Doucet

Pos. # Name Points

Elite-motovan 20-29 Ans

1. 2 340David Tremblay
2. 260 269Patrick Lemire
3. 25 261Frederick Lheureux
4. 885 256Dominic Lemire
5. 700 198Jean-yves Allard
6. 982 163Daniel Cournoyer
7. 737 157Francis Voghel
8. 176 132Jean-françois Vachon
9. 121 124Jean-sébastien Doucet

10. 124 119Pier-luc Grondin
11. 102 115Jimmy Bernard
12. 123 113Mathieu Bisson
13. 201 102Mathieu Buteau
14. 46 100Guillaume Hudon
15. 107 83Tommy Hudon
16. 383 75Sylvain Bazinet

338 75Pascal Payeur
18. 183 70David Pothier
19. 592 67Jean-frederic Neault

336 67Eric Alexandre Normand
21. 24 66Steve Guillemette
22. 59 63Kevin Pigeon

404 63Samuel Julien
24. 159 56Michael Bernard

265 56Thomas Malo
26. 57 49Frederik Belleau
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Challenge Québec Motovan 2008
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

Elite-motovan 20-29 Ans

27. 79 48Anne Martel
28. 253 44David Doyon

14 44Jean-philippe Boutin
273 44Francis St-pierre

31. 199 42Jimmy Maheu
4 42Florent Paulet

33. 228 40Hugues Dionne
34. 54 38Sacha Hinse
35. 391 36Simon Couture
36. 9 35Alexandre Lessard
37. 819 34Eric Laplante
38. 402 33Nicolas Julien
39. 286 30Eric Laflamme
40. 215 27Pierre-philippe Blanchet

296 27Marc-andre Bouchard
42. 118 26Donat Lebrasseur

483 26Jean-francois Bouchard
44. 742 25Guillaume Beland
45. 209 24Benoit St-pierre
46. 337 23Isabelle Jean
47. 331 22Pierre-alain Lafontaine

111 22Steve Vaillancourt
49. 773 21Simon Trudel-drolet
50. 488 20Axel Vachon-vigneault

291 20Josianne Lheureux
152 20Sebastien Lagrange

53. 362 19Jonathan Bisson
54. 213 16Mathieu Bélanger

269 16Jean-philippe Normandin
10 16David Plourde

57. 746 15Mario Roy
58. 412 12Bruno Racine

811 12Alain Comeau
60. 724 11Richard Veilleux

983 11Alexandre Coulombe
62. 338 10Jean-michel Doucet
63. 256 9Jean-philippe Bélanger
64. 134 7Miguel Fortin
65. 218 4Martin Boulé

248 4Jimmy Cote

Pos. # Name Points

Elite-motovan 30-60 Ans B

1. 295 70Patrick Levesque
2. 47x 69Sylvain Comtois
3. 66 59Jean Lehouiller
4. 977 52Marco Forcier
5. 389 50Dominic Brousseau

52 50Richard Nadon
7. 27 39Pascal Drouin
8. 171 38Patrick Lemaire
9. 810 34Gino Caron

10. 415 33Dominic Lessard
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Challenge Québec Motovan 2008
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

Elite-motovan 30-60 Ans B

11. 511 32Ian Parent
12. 64 30Christian Dallaire
13. 822 27Gilles Pepin
14. 137 25Pierre Allard
15. 255 24Yves Lavoie

78 24Martin Lessard
17. 39 22Andre Bouchard

641 22Steve Lussier
19. 61 20Charles-andre Guay
20. 116 19Robin Simard
21. 728 18Denis Morneau

726 18Yves Descoteaux
23. 124 16Jean-guy Simard

92 16Jimmy Brochu
220 16Sylvain Ruel
82 16Fernand Simard

27. 777 14Jacques Charette
28. 44 9Benoit Champigny
29. 26 5Tony Fortin

0 5Pierre-philippe Desmeules
31. 105 2Normand Plante

610 2Ghislain Deschamps
33. 216 1Isabel Rouillard

190 1Alain Blanchette

Pos. # Name Points

Elite-motovan 30-60 Ans A

1. 35 218Sylvain Cliche
2. 6 199Hubert Rousseau
3. 91 175Christian Gilbert
4. 101 158Eric Ouellet
5. 571 150Stéphane Dupont
6. 81 148Guy Rousseau
7. 480 129Michel Rhéaume
8. 811 127Jean-michel Hallé
9. 122 118Stephane Robitaille

10. 840 111Vincent Rhéaume
11. 109 109Serge Turgeon
12. 21 106Pascal Martel
13. 38c 100Justin Chouinard
14. 5 86Stephane Boisseau
15. 129 84Sarto Lessard
16. 826 77Jean-francois Demers
17. 722 69Patrick Ferland
18. 54 64Sacha Hinse
19. 686 60Martin Lachance

514 60Remi Morin
21. 64 51Christian Dallaire
22. 45 50Guillaume Beaudoin
23. 48 48Stéphan Bisson
24. 151 47Alexandre Durocher
25. 810 43Gino Caron

445 43Marc Dionne
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Challenge Québec Motovan 2008
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

Elite-motovan 30-60 Ans A

27. 344 40Alexandre Moisan
28. 716 38Luc Tremblay
29. 88 34Gino Lepage
30. 524 32Carl Daigle

27 32Pascal Drouin
32. 415 31Dominic Lessard

746 31Mario Tremblay
34. 114 30Alain Bernard
35. 208 26Martin Doyon

777 26Jacques Charette
61 26Charles-andre Guay

214 26Jimmy Coll
39. 44 25Benoit Champigny
40. 279 22Luc Fournier
41. 78 21Martin Lessard
42. 744 20Simon Belzil
43. 977 19Marco Forcier
44. 255 17Yves Lavoie

621 17Denis Turcotte
46. 295 16Patrick Levesque

220 16Sylvain Ruel
32 16Richard Querry

49. 92 15Jimmy Brochu
43 15Eric Chamberland
0 15Pierre-philippe Desmeules

52. 887 12Stéphane Talbot
53. 234 11Constant Belgarde

728 11Denis Morneau
46 11Danny Cotton

541 11Alain Pelletier
57. 150 10Stephen Benny
58. 600 8Jean-pierre Lacasse

822 8Gilles Pepin
60. 116 7Robin Simard

146 7Gilbert Gagnon
62. 113 6Richard Belley
63. 195 4Christian Lavallee

145 4Jocelyn Poisson
65. 771 1Dany Cormier

Pos. # Name Points

Elite-motovan Femme

1. 189 182Caroline Payette
2. 79 180Anne Martel
3. 173 153Marie-pier Delisle
4. 294 109Molly Renaud
5. 118 93Marie-claude Leclerc
6. 121 92Julie Auclair
7. 91 88Sophie Thibaudeau
8. 86 59Josianne Nadeau
9. 164 51Kym Althot

10. 221 48Stephanie Renaud
11. 337 41Isabelle Jean
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Challenge Québec Motovan 2008
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

Elite-motovan Femme

291 41Josianne Lheureux
13. 98 31Melanie Harvey
14. 74 25Emilie Bosse
15. 102 22Katrine Fortin

446 22Frederique Vachon
78 22Claudine Ouellet

18. 99 21Sabrina Vallée-perron
19. 178 18Camille Cordeau
20. 709 11Marie-pier Girard
21. 852 6Sabryna Fortin

Pos. # Name Points

Vet Junior +30

1. 475 351Sylvain Labbe
2. 92 277Jimmy Brochu
3. 323 205Frederic Hebert
4. 32 172Richard Querry
5. 28 167Alexandre Brisson
6. 472 156Langis St-pierre
7. 415 153Dominic Lessard
8. 172 144Stephane Canuel
9. 31 137Daniel Montreuil

10. 27 127Pascal Drouin
11. 295 119Patrick Levesque
12. 728 65Denis Morneau
13. 437 63Don Macdonald
14. 663 62Dominic Jean
15. 821 55Jean-francois Leblanc
16. 61 54Charles-andre Guay

977 54Marco Forcier
18. 214 47Jimmy Coll
19. 771 45Dany Cormier
20. 279 38Luc Fournier
21. 74 33Alain Tremblay

220 33Sylvain Ruel
23. 3 32Stephane Duchaine
24. 777 31Jacques Charette
25. 13 28Patrick Landry
26. 225 27Jean-michel Blain

78 27Martin Lessard
35 27Simon Dube

29. 12c 25Sebastien Lahaie
30. 511 22Marc St-arnaud
31. 39 21Andre Bouchard
32. 68 19Dany Morin

62 19Stéphane Thibeault
34. 588 18Michel Bilodeau
35. 66 17Jean Lehouiller
36. 47 16Patrick Poirier
37. 102x 15Carl Boulianne
38. 46 13Danny Cotton
39. 116 12Robin Simard
40. 46 10Patrick Lahaie
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Challenge Québec Motovan 2008
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

Vet Junior +30

41. 145 9Jocelyn Poisson
42. 23 7Benoit Leblanc
43. 616 6Louis Grimard
44. 137 5Pierre Allard

613 5Eric Cantin
46. 91 4Sophie Thibaudeau

717 4Patrick Duval
121 4Julie Auclair

49. 131 2Christian Bouchard
50. 64 1Christian Dallaire

Pos. # Name Points

Vet +35

1. 93 233Luc Desgagnés
2. 35 218Sylvain Cliche
3. 811 191Jean-michel Hallé
4. 840 166Vincent Rhéaume

911 166Rene Tremblay
6. 472 136Langis St-pierre
7. 323 129Frederic Hebert
8. 514 112Remi Morin
9. 437 94Don Macdonald

10. 74 89Alain Tremblay
11. 722 84Patrick Ferland
12. 686 65Martin Lachance
13. 663 48Dominic Jean
14. 47 37Patrick Poirier
15. 140 35Sylvain Jobidon
16. 977 34Marco Forcier
17. 524 33Carl Daigle
18. 13 31Patrick Landry
19. 480 28Michel Rhéaume

3 28Stephane Duchaine
21. 88 27Gino Lepage
22. 541 26Alain Pelletier
23. 47x 22Sylvain Comtois
24. 27 21Pascal Drouin
25. 422 17Robert Larochelle
26. 114 14Alain Bernard
27. 195 13Christian Lavallee
28. 0 11Pierre-philippe Desmeules
29. 272 8Stéphane Théroux
30. 989 4Sylvain Bourque

108 4Nicolas Deburghgraeve
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